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
8 Pending MLS ID: D1351705

13355 SW 16th Ct Apt 303­E Condominium 2/ 2 1,460 – 9/21/2010 $84,000 – $58

LAKEFRONT CONDO

Courtesy of Esslinger­Wooten­Maxwell Inc

9 Pending MLS ID: M1429923

13236 SW 52nd St Single Family 3/ 2 1,758 5,789 10/12/2010 $224,900 – $128

**NOT A SHORT SALE OR REO* WONDERFUL 3/2 LAKE VIEW HOME IN GATED COMMUNITY CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, SHOPPING AND 

HIGHWAYS. A MUST SEE!!
Courtesy of The Keyes Co.­Miami Lakes Rlty

10 Foreclosure Judgment Entered, Pending MLS ID: M1436507

13706 SW 50th St Single Family 4/ 3 2,376 6,077 10/30/2010 $245,000 – $103

NOT A SHORT SALE OR A REO,,,CORPORATED OWNED.....BEAUTIFUL SINGLE FAMILY HOME,VERY WELL KEPT WITH LOTS OF 

UPGRADES 4 BEDROOMS, 2.5 BATHROOMS, ONE B...
Courtesy of Easy Home Realty Inc.
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1 Preforeclosure, Foreclosure Judgment Entered, Recently Expired MLS ID: M1421256

703 SW 147th Ave # 1305 Single Family –/ – 1,231 1,575 2007 $218,000 – –

Cobblestone Gated Community! 2 Bed / 2.5 Bath Townhome! Totally Remodeled!! New Appliancesm washer & dryer in unit, Carpet & 

Tile flooring.
Courtesy of Exit Team Realty II

2 Recently Expired MLS ID: D1387368

12800 SW 7th Ct Apt G314 Condominium 1/ 1 840 – 1988 $58,900 – –

1bd/1bth apt., new appls., repainted, move­in condition,perfect winter home, furn or unfurn, near Miami, Ft. Laud.

Courtesy of The Keyes Co., REALTORS

3 Preforeclosure, Foreclosure Judgment Entered, Recently Expired MLS ID: D1397280

15554 SW 25th St Single Family –/ – 3,172 8,304 2001 $325,000 – –

SPACIOUS 5/4 HOME IN SILVER SHORES! SPECTACULAR COMMUNITY WITH MANY AMENITIES.

Courtesy of The Firm Real Estate Group
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4 Preforeclosure, Foreclosure Judgment Entered, Recently Expired MLS ID: D1311358

4645 SW 125th Ln Single Family –/ – 1,535 6,912 2005 $315,000 – –

***SHORT SALE*** FABULOUS LAKE FRONT HOME IN GATED COMMUNITY, PROFESSIONALY DECORATED AND COMPLETELY 

UPDATED
Courtesy of M Investment Realty, Inc.
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1 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1442028

– Townhouse 3/ 3 1,463 1,187 $165,000 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

Spacious 3/2.5 corner unit townhouse. Great neighborhood with a community pool and excellent schools. Don't miss out make this your 

home!
Courtesy of Real Living First Service Rlty

2 Foreclosure, REO, New, Active MLS ID: M1441386

– Townhouse 3/ 3 1,700 2,208 $184,900 – Foreclosure –

BEAUTIFUL 3/2.5 + 1 CAR GARAGE TOWNHOUSE. DON'T MISS IT.

Courtesy of JLA Property Consultants

3 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1440982

– Townhouse 1/ 1 – – $150,000 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

BEAUTIFUL 1 BEDROOM UNIT,GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR THE RIGHT BUYER. UNIT ITS IN IMPECCABLE CONDITION. MOST 

DESIRABLE COMMUNITY IN THE MIRAMAR WEST AREA...
Courtesy of Aventura Brokers LC

4 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, Relisted, Active MLS ID: M1440690

4445 SW 160th Ave Apt 202 Condominium 2/ 2 1,205 1,205 $115,000 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

PLEASE, CALL LISTING AGENT

Courtesy of Real Living First Service Rlty

1
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5 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1439854

– Townhouse 3/ 3 1,544 2,513 $204,777 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

Rarely available, the community's largest unit situated on an interior lot boasting a master bedroom with a sitting area. Upgraded...

Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty SW

6 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1438967

4301 SW 160th Ave Apt 110 Condominium 3/ 2 1,540 – $132,000 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

Bright 3 bedroom 2 bath condo near schools, shopping and I­75. Spacious first floor unit with nearby parking. Short sale subject to 

lender's approv...
Courtesy of Solid Realty Corporation

7 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1438636

15674 SW 40th St # 188 Condominium 3/ 3 – – $125,000 – Pre­

Foreclosure

–

Short Sale

Courtesy of Brokers, LLC

8 Pre­Foreclosure, Short Sale, New, Active MLS ID: M1438601
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